
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove, IL
Transition Building Addition

Monday November 7th, 2022  1:00 PM

Bid Group #01
Bid Package #05 Roofing
   Bidder Base Bid Alt #1 Bid ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM ADDM

ADD Security #1 #2 #3 #4 #5
F&G Roofing Company
Justice, IL 

J&F Chiattellos Construction

Dyer, IN

X

X

X

X

X

X

XX X

X X X

X X X

X X X

$172,600.00 X

$148,500.00 X

$171,800.00 X

$128,479.00 X

$144,200.00 X

$7,500.00 

$11,260.00 

$6,980.00 

$170,712.00 X

$8,900.00 

$2,650.00 

$5,600.00 

Metalmaster Roofmaster

McHenry, IL 

J.L. Adler Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc.

Joliet, IL 

A-1 Roofing

Elk Grove Village, IL 

Elens & Maichin Roofing & Sheet Metal

Joliet, IL 

X

X

X

X

X

X

X X X

X X X


