Community High School District 99 Transition Building Addition	Downers Grove, IL				Wight			
Monday November 7th, 2022 1:00 PM Bid Group #01					<del> </del>			
Bid Package #05 Roofing								
Bidder	Base Bid	Alt #1 ADD	Bid Security	ADDM #1	ADDM #2	ADDM #3	ADDM #4	ADDM #5
F&G Roofing Company Justice, IL	\$172,600.00	\$7,500.00	х	x	х	x	x	х
J&F Chiattellos Construction Dyer, IN	\$170,712.00	\$11,260.00	x	х	х	х	x	х
Metalmaster Roofmaster McHenry, IL	\$128,479.00	\$6,980.00	x	х	х	х	х	x
J.L. Adler Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc. Joliet, IL	\$144,200.00	\$8,900.00	х	x	x	x	x	x
A-1 Roofing Elk Grove Village, IL	\$171,800.00	\$2,650.00	x	х	x	x	x	х
Elens & Maichin Roofing & Sheet Metal Joliet, IL	\$148,500.00	\$5,600.00	x	х	х	x	х	х